Gambar 2.1.
Gambar 2.2.

Gambar 2.3
Gambar 2.4
Gambar 2.5
Gambar 2.6
Gambar 2.7
Gambar 2.8
Gambar 3.1

DAFTAR GAMBAR

Skema Kemampuan Komunikasi Matematik
Pecahan

Garis Bilangan

Pecahan Senilai

Penjumlahan Pecahan

Pengurangan Pecahan

Perkalian Pecahan

Pembagian Pecahan

Prosedur Penelitian Tindakan Kelas

Halaman

15
26
27
2%
30
30
31
32
36



